Jun 28 2024 (21:58)

Tambaram - Dhanbad Special Fare Summer Special/06065 - Exp - SR
TBM/Tambaram to DHN/Dhanbad Junction
38h 15m - 1787 km - 24 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

1 |TBM
2 |Ms

3 |GDR
4 |NLR

5 |oGL
6 |BzA

7 |EE

8 |TDD
9 |R)Y
10 |DVD
11 |SCMN
12 |vzm
13 |VBL
14 |PVP
15 |RGDA
16 |MNGD
17 |TIG
18 |SBP
19 [JSG
20 |ROU
21 |NXN
22 |HTE
23 |RNC
24 |MURI
25 |BKSC
26 |DHN

Tambaram
Chennai Egmore
Gudur Junction
Nellore

Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Eluru
Tadepalligudem
Rajahmundry
Duvvada
Simhachalam North
Vizianagaram Junction
Bobbili Junction
Parvatipuram
Rayagada
Muniguda
Titlagarh Junction
Sambalpur Junction
Jharsuguda Junction
Rourkela Junction
Nuagaon

Hatia

Ranchi Junction
Muri Junction
Bokaro Steel City
Dhanbad Junction

Jun 28 2024 (21:58)

Arrives (Avg

19:05
22:08
23:13
00:53
03:30
04:48
05:58
07:18
10:48
11:15
13:25
14:23
14:48
15:40
16:42
18:15
21:30
23:35
01:10
01:44
03:40
04:00
05:00
05:50
08:30
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00:55
03:40
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07:20
10:50
11:25
13:35
14:25
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15:42
16:44
18:25
21:40
23:40
01:18
01:45
03:45
04:10
05:02
05:55
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322
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609
793
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934
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1303
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1482
1618
1625
1685
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29
48
37
71
54
53
42
32
53
27
26
68
62
56
55
57
59
25
67
66
71
28
72
66
19

33
10
19
18
8
19
13
12
14
41

58

122
223
360
213
155
231
218
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650
629
251
241
232

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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